

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:-	murwariga to Pathra				
N/A:-	Sri Gopal Kumar S/o Sri				
	Kesar Prasad Sharma				
	At top: wall for lake side				
Agreement No:-	03/CMBD/2025-26				
Date of start:-	30/05/2025				
Date of Completion:-	29/05/2026				

Record Entry

① Clearing and grubbing

Road land including grubbing

and vegetation, Press - do..

--do all Complete Job

$$2 \times 10 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 =$$

$$2 \times 10 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 =$$

$$2 \times 10 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 =$$

$$2 \times 10 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 =$$

$$2 \times 10 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 =$$

$$2 \times 10 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 =$$

$$2 \times 10 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 =$$

$$2 \times 10 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 =$$

$$2 \times 10 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 =$$

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
-- do all Complete job					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No 07					
Item No 5 Qty 7650.95 m ² @ Rs 18.84/m ² Rs 144296 = 91					
6 Providing and laying bituminous macadam with 100-120 TPH hot mix					
Plant Providing -- do -- do all Complete job.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No 09					
Item No 6 Qty 382.51 m ³ @ 10362.88/m ³ Rs 39639.46 = 68					
7 Providing and applying Tack Coat with Bitumen emulsion (Rs-1) -- do					
-- do all Complete job.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No 16					
Item No 7 Qty 7650.95 m ² @ Rs 15.91/m ² Rs 121726 = 61					
8 Providing and laying semidense bituminous concrete with 100-120 TPH					
batch type HMP -- do -- do all Complete job					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No 12					
Item No 8 Qty 191.261 m ² @ Rs 12891.95/m ² Rs 2465727 = 25					
9/9 Construction of un-reinforced Plain Cement Concrete Pavement m ²					
Grade -- do -- do all Complete job					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No 13					
Item No 9 Qty 496.88 m ³ @ Rs 6440.12/m ³ Rs 3199966 = 83					
10 Providing and laying of hot applied thermoplastic 2-5 mm thick -- do -- do					
-- all Complete job.					

Continuation

Continuation